2020 PARTICIPANTS

Individual Market

SelectHealth

UUHIP On
Regence BCBS Off
Molina On
BridgeSpan * On
Cigna * On

180,961
21,163
1,726
448

1

0

Small Group Market

On/0Off | 2019 On/0Off | 2019
Enrollment Enrollment

SelectHealth
Regence BCBS
UHC

National Health
Humana

UHC of UT
WMI

Off
Off
Off
Off
Off
Off

96,193
25,262
5,031
3,645
364
301

59

*Cigna is new to Utah’s individual market. BridgeSpan was Off exchange for 2019, moving to On for 2020
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2020 INDIVIDUAL ON EXCHANGE
I

Beaver
Box Elder
Cache
Carbon
Daggett
Davis
Duchesne
Emery
Garfield
Grand
Iron

Juab
Kane
Millard
Morgan
Piute
Rich

Salt Lake
San Juan
Sanpete
Sevier
Summit
Tooele
Uintah
Utah
Wasatch
Washington
Wayne
Weber
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2014-2020 INDIVIDUAL ON EXCHANGE

Count of Insurers
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